THIS BID IS TO COVER COST OF NEW LIGHTS, FREIGHT, EQUIPMENT FOR INSTALLING NICHES, AND 

LABOR 

All material is guaranteed to be as specified, and the above work to be performed in accordance with the drawings and specifications submitted for above 
work and completed in a substantial workmanlike manner for the sum of: 

S 12,145.00 — Twelve thousand one hundred forty five dollars 

With payments to be made as follows: 

Due upon installation of nos niches and delivery of lights 

Any alteration or dmiation from above specifications involving extra costs will be executed only upon written order; and will become an extra charge over and above the estimate.